
Saraswati Puja

Sat 05 (Tithi & Celebration)

Maha Shivaratri(2 days)

Sun Feb 27 (Celebration)

Mon Feb 28 (Tithi)

Dol Purnima

Thu March 17

Rama Navami

Sun Apr 10

Basanti Puja

Sun Apr 10

Naboborsho

Sat Apr 16

Loknath Jayanti 

Sun Aug 28

Janmashtami (2 days)

Fri Aug 19 (Tithi)

Sun Aug 21 (Celebration)

Mahalaya

Sun Sep 25

Lakshmi Puja

Sat Oct 08

Kali Puja (2 days)

Sun Oct 23 (Celebration)

Mon Oct 24 (Tithi)

Mongala

Sun Nov 06

Durga Puja (5 days)

Tithi Pujo (4 days):

Sat Oct 01-Tue Oct 04

Celebration (3 days)

Fri Oct 07-Sun Oct 09

Michigan Kalibari Events Calendar 2022

Makar Sankranti
Pitha Utsab

Sun Jan 16

Uday Astha Kirtan

TBD

Bijoya Celebration

Sun Nov 16


